Alle Pastagerichte
Alle Bowls
Alle Pizzen

Burger und Schnitzel

MITTAGSKARTE PEYMAN

MI | DO | SO von 12 - 14 Uhr

11,90 €

11,90 €

10,90 €

13,90 €

Sonntags gelten die Preise von der Speisekarte

P
PEYMAN

Restaurant & Bar

Espresso
Kaffee
2,00€
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